
Live Music on the Patio! 
Join us @ Pairings Bistro from 5:30 – 9:30 pm 

for live music by one of our talented artists! 
Weather permitting.  Schedule subject to change. 

 

 

Friday, October 1 – Fred Moss 

Saturday, October 2 – John Weber 

Wednesday, October 6 – Open Mic Night 

Friday, October 8 – Taylor Rekus 

Saturday, October 9 – Rachel Hall 

Friday, October 15 – Jules Riser 

Saturday, October 16 – Erin Glinowiecki 

Friday, October 22 – Fred Moss 

Saturday, October 23 – Patrick Redmond 

Friday, October 29 – Fred Moss 

Saturday, October 30 – Rachel Hall 

Wednesday, November 3 – Open Mic Night 

Friday, November 5 – Rachel Hall 

Saturday, November 6 – Taylor Café Duo 

Saturday, November 13 – Taylor Café Duo 

Friday, November 19 – Fred Moss 

Saturday, November 20 – Taylor Café Duo 

Friday, December 3 – Rachel Hall 

Saturday, December 4 – Taylor Café Duo 

Friday, December 10 – Fred Moss 

Saturday, December 11 – Taylor Café Duo 

Friday, December 17 – Fred Moss 

Saturday, December 18 – Taylor Café Duo 

Friday, January 7 – Fred Moss 

Friday, January 14 – Rachel Hall 

January 15 – Taylor Café Duo 

Friday, January 21 – Fred Moss 

Friday, January 28 – Rachel Hall 


